SanTool Werkzeuge GmbH
Ludwigstrasse 16/1
D-89522 Heidenheim
Tel. +49(0)7321/49088-0
Image may differ in variants / sizes
Type ER 11 (4008E) 1-7 mm, UP
precision type < 5µ
Product.Nr. 09-SATZ-ER11-UP
EUR 69,90
add. 19 % VAT excl. shipping costs
weight 0,20 KG
Collet sets ER in wooden tray DIN 6499
1 mm stepped
precision type <5µ
Type
D
mm
Number
of collets
Options
ER 11 (4008E)* 1-7 13 09-SATZ-ER11-UP
ER 16 (426E) 1-10 10 09-SATZ-ER16-UP
ER 20 (428E) 2-13 12 09-SATZ-ER20-UP
ER 25 (430E) 2-16 15 09-SATZ-ER25-UP
ER 32 (470E) 2-20 18 09-SATZ-ER32-UP
ER 40 (472E) 4-26 23 09-SATZ-ER40-UP
* 0,5 mm stepped
Sonntag, 28 April 2024, 16:11 Uhr